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	Date(s)
	Outline of experiments/investigations/projects

(include title and a brief description)
	ICT
	Topic/ option 
	Time 

(hrs)
	Levels Awarded

	
	
	
	
	
	D
	DCP
	CE

	Sep


	Speed Trap - clocking cars on Boones ferry road
	-
	1.2

2.1
	1.5
	
	
	

	Sep


	Plot Matching - matching computer position and velocity graphs
	1
	1.3

2.1
	.5
	
	
	

	Sep


	Moving Plots - graphs of motion of a rolling car using a tape timer
	2,3
	1.3

2.1
	3.0
	
	
	

	Oct


	Lateral Accelerometer – Floating object on a string in a jar
	-
	1.3

2.1
	1.0
	
	
	

	Oct

	Measuring the initial velocity of an air rocket - from hang time
	4
	2.1
	2.0
	
	
	

	Oct


	Where Am I - vector exploration


	-
	1.3
	1.0
	
	
	

	Oct


	Vernier trajectories - computer simulation of trajectory motion
	5
	1.3

9.1
	2.0
	
	
	

	Oct


	Air rocket competition - using the range equation to strike a target.
	-
	1.3

9.1
	2.0
	
	
	

	Nov


	Force – Student designed investigation


	4
	2.2
	3.0
	
	
	

	Jan


	Orbit Lab - computer simulation of.
	5
	2.4

9.4
	1.0
	
	
	

	Jan


	Human Power Output – Measuring with student planning
	4
	2.3
	1.5
	
	
	


